
Arkansas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Dec 05, 2018)

Jose Alonso

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sept. 7-10 vs BARRY Ignasi Forcano Won 6-4, 6-3

Sept. 7-10 vs CENTRAL FLORIDA Alan Rubio Lost 2-6, 6-4, 1-6

Sept. 29-Oct vs Charlotte Oriol Puig Won 6-0, 6-3

Sept. 29-Oct vs Georgia Southern Anotnio MunizHidalgo Won 7-6 (0-2), 6-2

Oct 18-21 vs St. Louis Anil Patel Won 6-2, 6-0

Oct 18-21 vs Oklahoma State Matej Vocel Lost 6-7, 5-7

Oct 18-21 vs Tulsa Jarod Hing Won 2-6, 6-3, 13-11

Oct 26-28 vs FGCU Javier Fernandez Won 6-0, 6-3

Oct 26-28 vs Memphis Oscar Cutting Won 6-1, 3-6, 6-1

Oct 26-28 vs Louisville Alex Wesbrooks Won 6-0, 6-2

DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 7-1 vs COLUMBUS STATE Alvaro Regalado/Zach Whaanga Lost 5-8/Pedro Alonso

Oct 18- vs North Dakota Pavle Drobnjakovic/Alex Reinke Won 8-2/Pedro Alonso

Oct 18- vs Oklahoma State Emile Hudd/Maxim Tybar Lost 6-8/Pedro Alonso

Oct 26- vs FGCU Javier Fernandez/Ezequiel Cerrini Won 7-6 (0-5)/Pedro Alonso

Oct 26- vs Memphis David Stevenson/Turner Voges Won 6-3/Pedro Alonso

Oct 26- vs FGCU Nicolas Tibaudin/Felipe Ramirez Won 6-4/Pedro Alonso



Arkansas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Dec 05, 2018)

Pedro Alonso

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sept. 7-10 vs CENTRAL FLORIDA Mikhail Sokolovsky Lost 6-7, 2-6

Oct 18-21 vs Oral Roberts Barnabas Koncz Won 6-2, 6-1

Oct 18-21 vs Wichita State Haru Inoue Lost 3-6, 1-6

Oct 18-21 vs Tulsa Daniel Siddall Won 6-3, 6-1

Oct 18-21 vs Nebraska Victor Moreno Won 6-2, 4-6, 11-9

Oct 26-28 vs FGCU Feliksas Sakalauskas Won 6-2, 6-3

Oct 26-28 vs Memphis Chris Patzanovsky Lost 3-6, 6-2, 4-6

Oct 26-28 vs Louisville Clement Filho Won 6-4, 2-6, 10-8

DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 7-1 vs COLUMBUS STATE Alvaro Regalado/Zach Whaanga Lost 5-8/Jose Alonso

Oct 18- vs North Dakota Pavle Drobnjakovic/Alex Reinke Won 8-2/Jose Alonso

Oct 18- vs Oklahoma State Emile Hudd/Maxim Tybar Lost 6-8/Jose Alonso

Oct 26- vs FGCU Javier Fernandez/Ezequiel Cerrini Won 7-6 (0-5)/Jose Alonso

Oct 26- vs Memphis David Stevenson/Turner Voges Won 6-3/Jose Alonso

Oct 26- vs FGCU Nicolas Tibaudin/Felipe Ramirez Won 6-4/Jose Alonso



Arkansas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Dec 05, 2018)

Josh Bortnick

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sept. 7-10 vs POINT Julien Perira Lost 1-6, 3-6

Sept. 29-Oct vs New Mexico Stephan Holis Won 6-2, 6-3

Sept. 29-Oct vs Wake Forest Alan Gadjiev Lost 1-6, 0-6

Oct 18-21 vs Drake Bayo Phillips Lost 4-6, 1-6

DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 7-1 vs GARDNER WEBB Ventura Durall/Sebastian Harris Won 8-5/Enrique Paya

Sep 7-1 vs TENNESSEE TECH Gonzalo Garcia/Riku Kubota Lost 4-8/Enrique Paya

Oct 18- vs St. Louis Justin Nogalski/Oscar Pachon Won 8-3/Enrique Paya

Oct 18- vs Iowa Jason Kerst/Piotr Smietana Lost 4-8/Enrique Paya



Arkansas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Dec 05, 2018)

Josh Howard-Tripp

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sept. 7-10 vs COLUMBUS STATE Alvaro Regalado Won 6-4, 1-6, 6-2

Sept. 7-10 vs BARRY Vivien Versier Lost 4-6, 3-6

Sept. 29-Oct vs Oklahoma Taine Bernhard Won 6-3, 6-4

Sept. 29-Oct vs Illinois Noe Khlif Lost 2-6, 3-6

Oct 18-21 vs St. Louis Oscar Pachon Won 7-5, 6-4

Oct 18-21 vs Minnesota Justin Levin Won 6-1, 6-3

Oct 18-21 vs Tulsa Joshua Goodger (55/-) Lost 3-6, 5-7

DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 7-1 vs UNC WILMINGTON Giovanni Araujo/Michael Copeland Won 8-7 (0-4)/Alex Reco

Sep 7-1 vs GEORGIA Jan Zielinski/Robert Loeb Lost 5-8/Alex Reco

Oct 18- vs Oral Roberts Kenneth Boykin/Marcello Moreira Won 8-7/Alex Reco

Oct 18- vs Wichita State Murkel Dellien/Haru Inoue Won 8-7 (0-1)/Alex Reco

Oct 18- vs Iowa Will Davies/Oliver Okonkwo Lost 7-8 (3-0)/Alex Reco



Arkansas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Dec 05, 2018)

Oscar Mesquida

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sept. 7-10 vs VA TECH Evan Fragistas Won 6-3, 6-4

Sept. 7-10 vs ETSU Juan Lugo Won 6-3, 6-3

Sept. 7-10 vs TENNESSEE TECH Rafael Tosetto Won 6-3, 6-7 (8-0), 6-2

Sept. 7-10 vs GEORGIA Robert Loeb Lost 2-6, 2-6

Sept. 29-Oct vs Florida Andy Andrade (100/-) Lost 6-7 (10-0), 2-6

Sept. 29-Oct vs Duke Catalin Mateas (73/-) Won 3-6, 6-2, retired

Oct 18-21 vs Iowa Joe Tyler Won 6-0, 6-4

Oct 18-21 vs Oklahoma Mason Beiler Lost 4-6, 5-7

DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 7-1 vs STETSON Linus Bergevi/Tim Gennes Won 8-2/Adam Sanjurjo

Sep 7-1 vs GA GWINNETT Mika Kosonen/Sergio Valinotti Won 8-7, 7-5/Adam Sanjurjo

Sep 7-1 vs COLUMBUS STATE Alvaro Regalado/Zach Whaanga Won 8-5/Adam Sanjurjo

Sep 7-1 vs UNC ASHEVILLE Henry Patten/Oli Nolan Lost 6-4, 3-6, 8-10/Adam Sanju

Sep 29- vs Washington Kawika Lam/Enzo Sommer (27/-) Lost 6-3, 3-6, 6-10/Adam Sanju

Sep 29- vs Illinois Alex Brown/Caleb Chakravarthi (25/-) Lost 4-6, 6-7 (2-0)/Adam Sanju

Oct 18- vs Nebraska Toby Boyer/Micah Klousia Lost 7-8 (5-0)/Adam Sanjurjo



Arkansas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Dec 05, 2018)

Enrique Paya

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sept. 7-10 vs MERCER Syathis Tsirandis Won 6-1, 7-5

Sept. 7-10 vs GEORGIA Britton Johnston Won 6-2, 7-5

Sept. 7-10 vs UNC GREENSBORO Nico Grewe Won 6-1, 6-4

Sept. 7-10 vs TENNESSEE TECH Riku Kubota Won 6-4, 6-2

Sept. 7-10 vs UNC WILMINGTON Daniel Groom Lost 4-6, 6-4, 2-6

Sept. 29-Oct vs NC State Robert Turzak Lost 2-6, 4-6

Sept. 29-Oct vs Texas A&M Austin Abbrat - 5-7, 6-1

Oct 18-21 vs Nebraska Jon Meyer Won 6-2, 6-1

Oct 18-21 vs Tulsa Kody Pearson Won 6-2, 6-1

Oct 18-21 vs Minnesota Josip Krstanovic Lost 2-6, 1-6

Oct 26-28 vs FGCU Turner Voges Won 6-1, 6-1

Oct 26-28 vs Memphis Matt Story Lost 3-6, 6-7

Oct 26-28 vs Louisville Fredrif Moe Won 6-0, 7-5

DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 7-1 vs GARDNER WEBB Ventura Durall/Sebastian Harris Won 8-5/Josh Bortnick

Sep 7-1 vs TENNESSEE TECH Gonzalo Garcia/Riku Kubota Lost 4-8/Josh Bortnick

Oct 18- vs St. Louis Justin Nogalski/Oscar Pachon Won 8-3/Josh Bortnick

Oct 18- vs Iowa Jason Kerst/Piotr Smietana Lost 4-8/Josh Bortnick

Oct 26- vs FGCU Juan Montes/Marcelo Tebet Lost 3-6/Adam Sanjurjo

Oct 26- vs Memphis Oscar Cutting/Matt Story Won 6-0/Adam Sanjurjo

Oct 26- vs Illinois Vuk Budic/Gui Gomes Won 6-1/Adam Sanjurjo



Arkansas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Dec 05, 2018)

Alex Reco

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sept. 7-10 vs CENTRAL FLORIDA Manoel Alencar Won 7-5, 4-6, 6-0

Sept. 7-10 vs DARTMOUTH Dave Horneffer (119/-) Won 6-3, 7-5

Sept. 7-10 vs GA GWINNETT Rafael Coutinho Won 6-4, 6-4

Sept. 7-10 vs BARRY Vivien Versier Won 6-0, 5-7, 6-3

Sept. 7-10 vs CENTRAL FLORIDA Gabriel DeCamps Lost 2-6, 1-6

Sept. 29-Oct vs Texas A&M Alejandro Vedri Won 6-4, 7-6 (0-3)

Sept. 29-Oct vs SMU Jan-Simon Vrbsky Won 4-6, 6-2, 7-6 (0-2)

Sept. 29-Oct vs DUKE Spencer Furman Lost 7-6 (0-5), 3-6, 4-6

Oct 18-21 vs Nebraska Victor Moreno Lost 3-6, 2-6

DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 7-1 vs UNC WILMINGTON Giovanni Araujo/Michael Copeland Won 8-7 (0-4)/Josh Howard-Trip

Sep 7-1 vs GEORGIA Jan Zielinski/Robert Loeb Lost 5-8/Josh Howard-Tripp

Oct 18- vs Oral Roberts Kenneth Boykin/Marcello Moreira Won 8-7/Josh Howard-Tripp

Oct 18- vs Wichita State Murkel Dellien/Haru Inoue Won 8-7 (0-1)/Josh Howard-Trip

Oct 18- vs Iowa Will Davies/Oliver Okonkwo Lost 7-8 (3-0)/Josh Howard-Trip



Arkansas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Dec 05, 2018)

Adam Sanjurjo

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sept. 7-10 vs BARRY Carlos Gomez Won 6-4, 6-1

Sept. 7-10 vs GARDNER WEBB Maximilian Scholl Lost 2-6, 2-6

Sept. 29-Oct vs Stanford Alexandre Rotsaert Lost 4-6, 4-6

Sept. 29-Oct vs Virginia Tech Carlo Donato Lost 6-2, 5-7, 3-6

Oct 18-21 vs Oklahoma Matt Rodriguez Won 6-3, 6-3

Oct 18-21 vs UMKC Diego Giraldo Won 6-3, 6-2

Oct 18-21 vs Oklahoma State Artur Dubinski (67/-) Lost 2-6, 4-6

Oct 26-28 vs FGCU Juan Montes Won 4-6, 6-4, 7-5

Oct 26-28 vs Memphis Patrick Sydow Won 7-6, 7-6

Oct 26-28 vs Louisville Fabian Salle Won 2-6, 6-2, 10-5

DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 7-1 vs STETSON Linus Bergevi/Tim Gennes Won 8-2/Oscar Mesquida

Sep 7-1 vs GA GWINNETT Mika Kosonen/Sergio Valinotti Won 8-7, 7-5/Oscar Mesquida

Sep 7-1 vs COLUMBUS STATE Alvaro Regalado/Zach Whaanga Won 8-5/Oscar Mesquida

Sep 7-1 vs UNC ASHEVILLE Henry Patten/Oli Nolan Lost 6-4, 3-6, 8-10/Oscar Mesq

Sep 29- vs Washington Kawika Lam/Enzo Sommer (27/-) Lost 6-3, 3-6, 6-10/Oscar Mesq

Sep 29- vs Illinois Alex Brown/Caleb Chakravarthi (25/-) Lost 4-6, 6-7 (2-0)/Oscar Mesq

Oct 18- vs Nebraska Toby Boyer/Micah Klousia Lost 7-8 (5-0)/Oscar Mesquida

Oct 26- vs FGCU Juan Montes/Marcelo Tebet Lost 3-6/Enrique Paya

Oct 26- vs Memphis Oscar Cutting/Matt Story Won 6-0/Enrique Paya

Oct 26- vs Illinois Vuk Budic/Gui Gomes Won 6-1/Enrique Paya


